Doc# 2304741123 Fee \$93.00

DHSD	FFF:\$9	.00	RPRF	FEE:	\$1.	. 00

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	•			(EE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: A. YARBROUGH	: \$1.00
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1		COOK C	COUNTY CLERK	
	Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003				DATE:	02/16/2023 02:33 (PM PG: 1 0F 3
	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)						
C. 5	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1		`	·	
	— McCoy & Orta, P.C.						
	100 North Broadway, 26th Floor						
	Oklahoma City, CK 73102						
Ĺ	_		THE A	BOVE SPAC	E IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. I	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE COMBER					NDMENT is to be filed [for	record}
# 1	1932249003 filed 11/13/13) in the REAL I mendment Adde		RECORDS m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debte	or's name in item 13	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financial Statement identified above Statement	is terminated w	rith respect to the se	ecurity interest	t(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing this	Termination
3.	ASSIGNMENT (upor partial): Provide name of Assignoe in item 7a or 7b, provide partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected coll			c <u>and</u> name of	Assignor	in item 9	
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	re with respect	to the security inter	est(s) of Secu	red Party	authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
٠.	heck one of these two boxes: AND Check one of	r these three bo	oxes to:				
	CHANGE	r 6b; Parishm	iddress: Complete a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name			Give record name item 6a or 6b
	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	- pri vide only	one name (6a or 6b)	_			
	6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0					
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME .	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. (CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7a) ((us. exact, full nan	ne; do not oi	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	of the Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ACRES REALTY FUNDING, INC.			6			
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SÜRNAME		77				
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			9			
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTA CODE	COUNTRY
at	c/o ACRES Capital Corp., 390 RXR Plaza	Unic	ondale		NY	11556	USA
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes; ADD of	collateral	DELETE collater	al Ri	ESTATE (covered collateral	ASSIG (Collateral
	Indicate collateral:						
							P / 2
							6 /
							0
							SCV
							NA CONTRACTOR
_	MATERIAL COURTED PARTY - DECORRES - CONTROL CO	CALDA AGA:					Her C
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME of this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		<i>-</i> —	e (9a or 9b) (n:	ame of As	signor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
•	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u> </u>				
	ACRES COMMERCIAL REALTY 2021-FL1 HOLDE	R, LLC					
OR		IRST PERSON	IAL NAME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 209 West Jackson Reference No.: 3248.056 FILE WITH COOK COUNTY, IL

2304741123 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment # 1932249003 filed 11/18/19	t form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment	nent form		
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ACRES COMMERCIAL REALTY 2021-FL1 HOLDER, LLC			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME/COUNTY OF	SUFFIX		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAI (S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statums of a current Debtor of reco.		g purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	part of the Deptor's na	ame); see instructions it name does not lit	
209 W JAX, LLC			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	ERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		1	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	covering Exhibit "A Property Chicago,	the property more specifically descri A", attached hereto and made a part Address(es): 209 West Jackson Bou IL 60606 D: 17-16-228-010-000 Vol. 511	hereof

2304741123 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

FEE PARCEL 1:

LOTS 1, 2, 3 AND THE NORTH HALF OF LOT 4 IN THOMAS H. HUBBARD'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST HALF OF BLOCK 91 IN SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO CHICAGO. IN SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

EASEMENT PARCEL 2:

A NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF A PARTY WALL AND FLASHING AS CREATED, LIMITED AND DEFINED BY THE PARTY WALL AND LICENSE AGREEMENT RECORDED JUNE 12, 1997 AS DOCUMENT 97421656.

Property Address(es): 209 West Jackson Boulevard, Chicago, IL 60606

Parcel Identification Number(s): 17-16-228-010-000 Vol. 511

Reference No.: 3248.056 Matter Name: 209 West Jackson Pool: ACRES 2021-FL1